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Pavement Preservation Task Group 
Industry Co-Chairs General Distribution List 

Asphalt Related Products 
2013-2014 

No, First Last Representing 
Telephone 
Office 
Cell 

E-mail 

1.  Steve Aguirre American Asphalt  
 

Steve Aguirre 
<saguirre@americanasphalt.com> 

2.  Lance Allan Pacific Emulsions  
 Lance Allan <lance@raslurry.com> 

3.  Don Barrett Graniterock  
 Don Barrett <dbarrett@graniterock.com> 

4.  Mark Belshe Rubberized Pavements Association  
 

Mark Belshe 
<mbelshe@rubberpavements.org> 

5.  George Bradley PMI  
 

George Bradley 
<gbradley4you@yahoo.com> 

6.  Wyne Brinkmeyer NDOT  
 

Wyne Brinkmeyer 
<wbrinkmeyer@dot.state.nv.us> 

7.  Jim Brownridge Tricor Refining  
 Jim Brownridge <jimb@tricorrefining.com> 

8.  Dingxin Cheng Pavement Preservation Center 
CSU Chico 

 
 Dingxin Cheng <dxcheng@csuchico.edu> 

9.  Andy Clayton Western Emulsions 760-317-7146 Andy Clayton 
<andrew@westernemulsions.com> 

10.  Cliff Clowers VSS  
 

Cliff Clowers 
<Clifton.Clowers@emultech.com> 

11.  Dennis Copp Copp Contracting  
 

Dennis Copp 
<dennis@coppcontracting.com> 

12.  Che Corlett Graham Contractors  
 

Che Corlett 
<che@grahamcontractors.com> 

13.  John Corcoran Manhole Adjusters, Inc.  
 John Corcoran <mainc@earthlink.net> 

mailto:mbelshe@rubberpavements.org
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14.  Jerry Dankbar Roseville California  
 Jerry Dankbar <jdankbar@roseville.ca.us> 

15.  Jack Dougherty Paramount Petroleum  
 Jack Dougherty <jdougherty@ppcla.com> 

16.  Scott Dmytrow Telfer Oil  
 

Scott Dmytrow 
<scott.dmytrow@telferoil.com> 

17.  Jim Emerson Pavement Recycling Systems.  
 

Jim Emerson 
<jimemerson@pavementrecycling.com> 

18.  Steve Escobar APART  
 

Steven Escobar 
<stevee@apartshafter.com> 

19.  Doug  Ford PCS  
 

Doug Ford 
<dford@pavementcoatings.com> 

20.  Don Goss Valero  
 Don Goss <donald.goss@valero.com> 

21.  David Graham Graham Contractors  
 

David Graham 
<daveg@grahamcontractors.com> 

22.  Mike Heath VSS  
 Mike Heath <Mike.Heath@emultech.com> 

23.  Craig Hennings Southwest Concrete Paving 
Association 

 
 Craig Hennings <chennings@swcpa.org> 

24.  Gary Hicks Pavement Preservation Center 
CSU Chico 

 
 Gary Hicks <rghicks40@outlook.com> 

25.  Tom Hicks Ergon  
 Tom hicks <Tom.Hicks@ergon.com> 

26.  Edgard Hitti Paramount Petroleum  
 Edgard Hitti <ehitti@ppcla.com> 

mailto:scott.dmytrow@telferoil.com
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27.  Hans Ho Telfer Oil 925-228-1515 Hans Ho <hans.ho@telferoil.com> 

28.  Gary Houston ISS  
 Gary Houston <gary.houston@slurry.com> 

29.  Sallie Houston VSS  
 

Sallie Houston 
<sallie.houston@slurry.com> 

30.  Bob Humer Asphalt Institute  
 Bob Humer <rhumer@asphaltinstitute.org> 

31.  Jason Lampley Granite Construction Inc.  
 

Jason Lampley 
<Jason.Lampley@gcinc.com> 

32.  Jon Layne Sully-Miller Contracting, Inc.  
 Jon Layne <JLayne@sully-miller.com> 

33.  George Lee   
 George Lee <glee@euclidchemical.com> 

34.  Katrina Lynch PMI  
 

Katrina Lynch 
<katrina@pmitechnology.com> 

35.  Mike Marchini Central Valley Eng  
 Mike Marchini <mike@cenvalley.com> 

36.  Don Matthews Pavement Recycling Systems  
 

Don Matthews 
<donmatthews@pavementrecycling.com> 

37.  Ray Myers AIA  
 Ray Mayers <rmroads@gmail.com> 

38.  Bob McCrea Western Emulsions  
 

Bob McCrea 
<rmccrea@westernemulsions.com> 

39.  Scott Metcalf Ergon  
 Scott Metcalf <scott.metcalf@ergon.com> 

40.  Brandon Milar Mead Westvaco  
 Brandon Milar <brandon.milar@mwv.com> 
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41.  Don Milner Graham Contractors  
 Don Milner <chipperdon@msn.com> 

42.  Marc Mitchell Paramount Petroleum  
 Marc Mitchell <MMitchell@ppcla.com> 

43.  T. Nader Paramount Petroleum  
 T. Nader <TNader@ppcla.com> 

44.  Doug Olsen Western Emulsion  
 

Doug Olsen 
<doug.olsen@westernemulsions.com> 

45.  Steve Olsen Telfer Oil  
 

Steve Olsen 
<steve.olsen@telfercompanies.com> 

46.  Brian Orr Paramount Petroleum  
 Brian Orr <borr@ppcla.com> 

47.  Joe Platt Western Emulsions  
 Joe Platt <joe@westernemulsions.com> 

48.  Don Powell San Joaquin Refining  
 Don Powell <donp@sjr.com> 

49.  David Pimley American Pavement Services  
 David Pimley <dpimley@americanps.org> 

50.  Ryan Proctor Ergon  
 Ryan Proctor <Ryan.proctor@ergon.com> 

51.  Gordon Rayner CPM  
 

Gordon Rayner 
<grayner@cpmamerica.com> 

52.  Kevin Remynse Pacific Northwest Oil   
 

Kevin Remynse 
<kevin.remynse@pacificnorthwestoil.com> 

53.  Bill Robertson PMI  
 Bill Robertson <bill@pmitechnology.com> 

54.  Jim Ryan Paramount Petroleum 661-392-3630 
661- 978-9357 Jim Ryan <jlrjrjr@sbcglobal.net> 

mailto:donp@sjr.com
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55.  Shakir Shatnawi SHATEC  
 

Shakir Shatnawi 
<sshatnawi@sbcglobal.net> 

56.  Roger Smith CP2  Pavement Preservation Center 
CSU Chico 

 
 Roger Smith <rdsmith2009@gmail.com> 

57.  Wally Smith Craftco  
 Wally Smith <wally.smith@crafco.com> 

58.  Joseph Staron Paramount Petroleum  
 Joseph Staron <JStaron@ppcla.com> 

59.  Bob  Staugaard APART  
 Bob Staugaard <bobs@apartshafter.com> 

60.  Kenny Talley Talley Oil Inc.  
 Kenny Talley <kentalley@talleytrans.com> 

61.  Erik Updyke Los Angeles County  
 

Erik Updyke 
<EUPDYKE@dpw.lacounty.gov> 

62.  Steve Urbanek Sonoma County  
 

Steve Urbanek <surbanek@sonoma-
county.org> 

63.  Margie Valdez Contra Costa County  
 Margie Valdez <mvald@pw.cccounty.us> 

64.  Jack Van Kirk Basic Resources 916-834-8275 Jack Van Kirk <jack.vankirk@reed.net 

65.  Todd Vargason Ergon  
 

Todd Vargason 
<todd.vargason@ergon.com> 

66.  Don Vivant Sully-Miller Contracting, Inc.  
 Don Vivant <dvivant@sully-miller.com> 

 

mailto:sshatnawi@sbcglobal.net
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